$123,000 - 131 Haskell Street, Beaver Dam

MLS® #1966342

$123,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,421 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

N/A, Beaver Dam, WI

This affordable 3-bed, 2-bath fixer-upper holds

endless potential. Take this chance to
transform it into the home of your dream!
Seller is open to seller financing.

Listing Courtesy of

Homeservices True Realty

Essential Information

Status

Detailed Status
Days on Market
MLS® #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Type

Style

Assessed Value
Year Assesed
Net Taxes

Tax Year
Exterior

Sold

Sold

77

1966342
$123,000

3

2.00

2

1,421

0.21

Single Family
Prairie/Craftsman
$78,400

2022

$1,596

2022

Other

Community Information

Address
MLSA® Area

131 Haskell Street
BEAVER DAM - C

Berkshire Hathaway



Subdivision N/A

City Beaver Dam
County Dodge

State WI

Zip Code 53916

Interior

Cooling Forced air
Amenities

Garages 1 car, Detached
Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Has actual water frontage, On a river
Golf Course No

School Information

District Beaver Dam
Elementary Wilson

Middle Beaver Dam
High Beaver Dam

Room Dimensions

Living Room 14x13
Kitchen 12x11
Dining Room 13x12
Family Room 14x10

Master Bedroom  14x12
Second Bedroom 13x11
Third Bedroom 10x9

Additional Information

Zoning R1

Estimated Finished Above Gragé23qft

Total Finished SqgFt 1,421

Barrier Free First floor full bath, Level drive
Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No



