# \$123,000 - 131 Haskell Street, Beaver Dam

MLS® #1966342

#### \$123,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,421 sqft Single Family on 0 Acres

N/A, Beaver Dam, WI

This affordable 3-bed, 2-bath fixer-upper holds endless potential. Take this chance to transform it into the home of your dream! Seller is open to seller financing.

Listing Courtesy of Berkshire Hathaway Homeservices True Realty



#### **Essential Information**

Status	Sold
Detailed Status	Sold
Days on Market	77
MLS® #	1966342
Price	\$123,000
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	2.00
Full Baths	2
Square Footage	1,421
Acres	0.21
Туре	Single Family
Style	Prairie/Craftsman
Assessed Value	\$78,400
Year Assesed	2022
Net Taxes	\$1,596
Tax Year	2022
Exterior	Other

### **Community Information**

Address	131 Haskell Street
MLS® Area	BEAVER DAM - C

Subdivision	N/A
City	Beaver Dam
County	Dodge
State	WI
Zip Code	53916

## Interior

Cooling Fo	rced air
------------	----------

## Amenities

Garages	1 car, Detached
Is Waterfront	Yes
Waterfront	Has actual water frontage, On a river
Golf Course	No

# **School Information**

District	Beaver Dam
Elementary	Wilson
Middle	Beaver Dam
High	Beaver Dam

# **Room Dimensions**

Living Room	14x13
Kitchen	12x11
Dining Room	13x12
Family Room	14x10
Master Bedroom	14x12
Second Bedroom	13x11
Third Bedroom	10x9

## **Additional Information**

Zoning	R1	
Estimated Finished Above Grade2Sqft		
Total Finished SqF	t	1,421
Barrier Free		First floor full bath, Level drive
Short Sale		No
REO / Bank Owned	b	No